
 

 

 

 

 

 

Whole Building Optimization – Registered Service Providers 
Contractor Name Phone Number Email 

Abraxas Tyler Stafford 805-547-2050 tyler.stafford@abraxasenergy.com 
ARUP Michael Sweeney 713-783-1565 michael.sweeney@arup.com 
BEE Ron Russell 512-913-6585 ronrussell@beeusa.com 

Cleary Zimmermann Brian Keller 210-447-6100 BrianK@clearyzimmermann.com 
Climatec Joe Luna 210-336-2033 JLuna@Climatec.com 

Criterium-Williams  Dustin Williams 830-500-3355 dwilliams@criterium-williams.com 
CVAL Innovations Philip Gates 318-469-0721 philip.gates@cvalinnovations.com 

Elucidate Shannon Novak 210-394-5132 shannon@elucidate.consulting 
ENVI Engineering Rachael Soto 832-512-6083 rsoto@enviengineering.com 
ESD Engineering Chris Wilson 312-580-0533 CWilson@esdglobal.com 

Estes, McClure & Ass. Justin Bristow 903-581-2677 jbristow@estesmcclure.com 
KCI Stephen Mathai 210-544-5753  Stephen.Mathai@kci.com 

Lackey de Carvajal Mike Lackey 210-705-3735 mwlackey@lc-cx.com 
McKinstry Lindsay Garner 214-208-6473  lindsayg@McKinstry.com 

Overlay Consulting Jon Dierking 720-961-8250 jon.dierking@overlayconsulting.com 
Pinnacle RCx Ryan McClain 479-301-2076 rmcclain@PinnacleCx.com 

Raptor Engineering Al Garza 210-218-3000 agarza@raptoreng.com 
Servidyne Jim Poulos 470-355-9014 Jim.Poulos@servidyne.com 

Syntergy, LLC Patrick Randall 512-826-4752 prandall@syntergyems.com 
Trane Alexis Johnson 210-516-1711 Alexis.Johnson@irco.com 

Yates Company Brett Yates 210-702-3822 BrettYates@Yatescompany.us  

CONTRACTOR LIST 


